

08/11/13 wef

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

CC4/11120012553/4653

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen:

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

6 days

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

1.51 %

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

Veh No:

Yr Regn:

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Colour:

Sp. Reading

Eng/No:

C/No:

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
TOYO / YOKO or

Front

Rear

R/Bal.

R/Bal.

L/Bal.

L/Bal.

D.O.A.

D.O.I.

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

Preli. Report

1)

☐

Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Add Fee:

☐

Site Insp (\$

☐

Interview (\$

☐

Tech. Invs (\$

☐

Weekend (\$

) S + RS. SI

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

7/12/20
 17A 39.25
 wksh use cost + 10%
 p/p & 4206.94 confirmed with Artying
 Rental 6

SME Motor Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, BLK D, #02-15
417883

Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: 20/111/TP-140 (11)
Date calculated: 13/11/2020 12:18 PM

Full Report
Registration: SLV217J
Printed: 18/11/2020 10:58 AM

Summary Information

Claim			
Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	India International Insurance
Printed by:	Gary Seah	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:		Date of Incident:	12/11/20
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle			
Manufacturer:	HONDA		
Model:	VEZEL/HR-V RU1/5		
Sub Model:	BASE MODEL		
Model Sheet Number:	35 VE 01		
Registration:	SLV217J		
VIN number:			
Odometer:			
Model Specs			
FROM MODEL 2016	1.5 LTR 88KW	PREPARE OFF VEHICLE	THREE COAT PEARL

not Authorised
6 days. *2/2* *the photo before painting, including parts.*

Vehicle Condition

Vehicle Status
Pre-Accident Damage:
Date of Inspection:

Damage Areas

All ☐
Underbody ☐

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Labour

Time Base 10 WU/h

Price = 50.00 SGD/h

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
7141A0	R + R LEFT OUTER TAILLAMP	1.0	5.00
8131A8	R + R LEFT REAR WHEELHOUSE SHELL	3.0	15.00
7141A5	R + R RIGHT OUTER TAILLAMP	1.0	5.00
8131B8	REMOVE AND REFIT R/R S-PANEL MOULDING	2.0	10.00
8131A9	R + R RIGHT REAR WHEELHOUSE SHELL	3.0	15.00
8111A5	RENEW REAR BUMPER INCLUDES: REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER, BUMPER CORNERS AND REQUIRED ATTACHED PARTS.	7.0	35.00
823100	RENEW TAILGATE INCLUDES: R + R TAILGATE, CONVERT ATTACHED PARTS, RENEW IF NECESSARY	32.0	160.00
NO NUMBER	RENEW REAR PANEL	42.0	210.00
8131B2	R + R LOWER COVER	2.0	10.00
8571C8)	R + R L/R SIDE PANEL TRIM	2.0	10.00
8571C9)	R + R R/R SIDE PANEL TRIM	2.0	10.00
NO NUMBER	DETACH + REFIT EXHAUST SYSTEM	2.0	10.00
311130)	R + R REAR SILENCER	2.0	10.00
3481	L/R SIDE PANEL REPAIR	25.0*	125.00 ✓
3900	FRONT BOOT FLOOR REPAIR	30.0*	150.00 ✓
	<i>rear exhaust</i>	20	100
	Labour Cost	Hrs	WU
	Panel / Mechanical Labour	15.60	156.0
	Total of Labour		780.00

Paint

Paint Work

SYSTEM AZT

Time Basis 10 WU/h

Code	Description - THREE COAT PEARL	WU	Price SGD
	REAR PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	21.6	
	L/R BUMPER CORNER NEW PART PAINT K1R	6.0	
	R/R BUMPER CORNER NEW PART PAINT K1N	7.0	
	TAILGATE TRIM NEW PART PAINT K1R	6.0	
	ROOF SPOILER NEW PART PAINT K1R	8.6	
	L/R SIDE PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%	16.1	
	BOOTLID/TAILGATE REPAIR PAINTING >50%	34.3	
	FRONT BOOT FLOOR SURFACE PAINT	10.0	
	RR BOOT FLOOR REINF SURFACE PAINT	4.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
2711	REAR PANEL NEW PART PAINTING	24.24
2587	L/R BUMPER CORNER NEW PART PAINT K1R	13.07
2588	R/R BUMPER CORNER NEW PART PAINT K1N	14.54
2593	TAILGATE TRIM NEW PART PAINT K1R	13.07
3045	ROOF SPOILER NEW PART PAINT K1R	28.64
3481	L/R SIDE PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%	24.25
2931	BOOTLID/TAILGATE REPAIR PAINTING >50%	56.03
3900	FRONT BOOT FLOOR SURFACE PAINT	30.63
3903	RR BOOT FLOOR REINF SURFACE PAINT	1.74

Labour Cost - Paint

Factor

50.00 SGD/h

Time Paint

Hrs

WU

Price SGD

114.0

Preparation Main Work Metal

2.50

25.0

125.00

Preparation Comp. Work Plastic

0.80

8.0

40.00

Preparation Multi-Coat

0.50

5.0

25.00

Total

10 WU/h

15.20

152.0

760.00

Material Cost - Paint

Price SGD

New Part Painting

24.24

New Part Painting - Plastic K1R

54.78

New Part Painting - Plastic K1N

14.54

Repair Painting

80.28

Surface-/Blend Paint

32.37

Material-constant Metal Preparation

28.60

Material-constant Multi-Coat

9.30

Material-constant Plastic

12.70

Total

256.81

Spare Parts

prices as at 2015-06-01/01

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
2583	REAR BUMPER	71501T8NT00	Original <i>Dis</i>	250.00 ✓
2588	R/R BUMPER CORNER	71502T7JH00ZZ	Original <i>Dis</i>	90.00 ✓
2620	R/R OUT BUMPER BRKT	71593T7A000	Original <i>Dis</i>	18.00 X
2650	RR BUMPER CLAMP KIT	91505TM8003	Original <i>ner</i>	20.00 ✓
2711	REAR PANEL	66100T8NT00ZZ	Original <i>Bad 6/20</i>	350.00 ✓
2931	BOOTLID/TAILGATE	68100T8PU00ZZ	Original <i>Bad 6/20</i>	700.00 ✓
2944	BOOT/TAILGATE SEAL	74440T7A003	Original <i>ner</i>	75.00 ✓
2977	BOOT/TAILGATE LOCK	74800T7AJ02	Original <i>ner</i>	95.00 X
3017	BADGE MODEL	75722T7WA01	Original <i>ner</i>	55.00 ✓
3161	LWR REAR SCREEN SEAL	73226SZW000	Original <i>ner</i>	35.00 ✓
3163	REAR SCREEN FIX SET	USE SINGLE PARTS		
3165	UPP R-SCREEN SEAL	SEE GUIDE NO. 3161	Original <i>ner</i>	35.00 ✓
3167	L/R WINDOW SEAL	73254T7JH01	Original <i>ner</i>	35.00 ✓
3168	R/R WINDOW SEAL	73214T7JH01	Original <i>ner</i>	35.00 ✓
3170	CHECK	91502S70003		0.00
3171	CHECK	91501S70003		0.00
3173	CHECK	91536SS0J01		0.00
3282	R/R OUTER LAMP	33502T7AJ01	Original <i>ner</i>	290.00 X
3284	R/R INNER LAMP	34150T7SA01	Original <i>ner</i>	160.00 X
3296	R/R REFLECTOR	33505T7AJ01	Original <i>ner</i>	55.00 ✓
3672	R/R S-PANEL MOULDING	74410T7MH01	Original <i>ner</i>	75.00 ✓
3690	R/FASTENING CLIP	90144SEA000	Original <i>ner</i>	16.00 ✓
4985	END PANEL TRIM	84640T8NT01ZA	Original <i>ner</i>	55.00 ✓
8827	RR EXHAUST SILENCER	18307T7YB53	Original <i>ner</i>	450.00 ✓
8839	L/R EXHAUST RUBBER	18215TF0003	Original <i>ner</i>	30.00 ✓
8840	R/R EXHAUST RUBBER	18215TF0911	Original <i>ner</i>	30.00 X
				0.00
f: OEM Parts				2,954.00
n: Non-OEM Parts				11 59.08 X
u: Used parts				
Savings				
Subtotal				
Sundry Parts(+2.0%)				

1881 + 10

1881

Total**3,013.08****Extras**

Code	Description	Price SGD
1000	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM 1000	
1001	REVERSE SENSOR 1001	65.00*
1002	AUDATEX FEE (TP) 1002	250.00*
	Total Extras	42.00*
		357.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	1,881.00	
Sundry Parts (+2.0%)	2,954.00	
Total Parts	59.08	2,109.10
	188.10	3,013.08
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 156.0 WU X 50.00 SGD/h	780.00	880.00
Total of Labour	880.00	780.00
Total Of Extras		357.00
		282.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 152.0 WU X 50.00 SGD/h	705.00	
Material Cost	760.00	
Total Paint Including Material	256.81	975.84
	270.84	1,016.81
Repair Cost Excludes GST		5,166.89
GST (+7.0%)		361.68
Repair Cost Included GST		5,528.57

4,206.94

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
 NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.

P- 1881
 cost plus 10%
 2069.10